VINA ARDANZA

Szuret 2019

OSSZETEVOK

e Szlret

Tapértékek
Energiaérték

Zsirok

Ebbdl telitett
Szénhidratok

Melyek kézil a cukrok
Fehérjék
Ertékesités

GYARTO

e Szulfitokat tartalmaz

TAPLALKOZASI INFORMACIOK

100 ml-
enként
92

382
<0,1
<0,10
2,5
0,06
0,2

Elemzés

Kcal Alkoholos er6sség 14,5 % Vol
KJ
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